
COMM NW COR OF NE1/4 OF SW1/4, E
12.53 FT TO SW COR OF CREEKSIDE 
FT FOR POB, S 318.12 FT, E 444.1

HERRON ASHTON HAYES/HERRON BETHANY BAILEY
2016 SW SISTERS WELCOME RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32025
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2016 SW SISTERS WELCOME RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,088 112.5750 126.08 389,335 1973 1973 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 2748

BAS 576 100 576 47,204

BAS 2,172 100 2,172 178,000

FOP 150 30 45 3,688

FSP 336 40 134 10,982

FST 240 55 132 10,818

UOP 144 20 29 2,376

3,618 3,088 253,068

BAS= W19 N20 UOP= N8 W18 S8 E18$ W18 S20 W30 S33 E24 N3 FOP=
E23 N6 W17N2 W6 S8$ N8 E6 S2 E37 BAS= E24 FSP=  E15 N17  U7
L7  W8 S24$ N24 W24 S24$ N24 FST= E24 N10 W24 S10$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1990 1990 3 40 14,336

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 200.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 900

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 72 30 2,160.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 5,400

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 11,720.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 23,440

6 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 300

7 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2024 2023 100 800

46,376

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 3.44 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 34,400


